
Keilaseura Lukke / Jouko Salmela Kuntokeidas  8.1.2019

 Tasoitus- Tasoitus

  N I M I  keskiarvo 205-155 / 80% Lady-lisä Tasoitus Puhdas
24.2.2020 1 sarja 10p / sarja 5 sarjaa tulos

TULOS

1. Tolvanen Anu 171,57 26 50 180 913 1093
2. Suomalainen Ari 176,77 22 110 960 1070
3. Juntunen Mirja 151,58 40 50 250 797 1047
4. Salmela Jouko 185,65 15 75 921 996
5. Hyttinen Mika 202,65 2 10 985 995
6. Alm Sanna 156,42 39 50 245 748 993
7. Sorsa Hannu 154,04 40 200 775 975
8. Miettinen Jouni 178,27 22 110 864 974

9. Lemettinen Jaakko 187,27 14 70 898 968 Joukkue-
10. Moilanen Tapani 190,76 11 55 910 965 tulosten
11. erotus

10076 9,00

TULOS

1. Vehkamaa Sari 156,58 38 50 240 927 1167
2. Tolonen Hanne 178,77 21 50 155 929 1084
3. Makkonen Teuvo 184,37 17 85 981 1066
4. Alvila Kari 184,97 16 80 947 1027
5. Tolonen Aarne 172,61 26 130 875 1005
6. Nuutinen Tapani 185,60 15 75 903 978
7. Vehkamaa Satu 154,50 40 50 250 721 971
8. Kolehmainen Jouko 163,12 34 170 797 967

9. Pakarinen Timo 190,09 11 55 850 905 Joukkue-
10. Kuokkanen Aaro 181,68 18 90 807 897 tulosten
11. erotus

10067 -9,00 

1. Vehkamaa Sari 156,58 38 50 240 927 1167
2. Tolvanen Anu 171,57 26 50 180 913 1093
3. Tolonen Hanne 178,77 21 50 155 929 1084
4. Suomalainen Ari 176,77 22 110 960 1070
5. Makkonen Teuvo 184,37 17 85 981 1066
6. Juntunen Mirja 151,58 40 50 250 797 1047
7. Alvila Kari 184,97 16 80 947 1027
8. Tolonen Aarne 172,61 26 130 875 1005
9. Salmela Jouko 185,65 15 75 921 996
10. Hyttinen Mika 202,65 2 10 985 995
11. Alm Sanna 156,42 39 50 245 748 993
12. Nuutinen Tapani 185,60 15 75 903 978
13. Sorsa Hannu 154,04 40 200 775 975
14. Miettinen Jouni 178,27 22 110 864 974
15. Vehkamaa Satu 154,50 40 50 250 721 971
16. Lemettinen Jaakko 187,27 14 70 898 968
17. Kolehmainen Jouko 163,12 34 170 797 967
18. Moilanen Tapani 190,76 11 55 910 965
19. Pakarinen Timo 190,09 11 55 850 905
20. Kuokkanen Aaro 181,68 18 90 807 897
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